
Standard Production Time: 5-10 Business days depending on production volume.DIGITIZING -
$30 min. up to 7000 stitches  + $5 per additional 1000 stitches

Design Edits
-$10 min. per edit

PERSONALIZATION:  ONE LINE - $7.00 ea. 

THREAD COLOR CHANGES  - 
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MADEIRA - POLYNEON THREADS USED

TOPPING REQUIRED- Fleece, Blankets, towels    
SPECIALTY HANDLING/HOOPING:

  +$0.50 ea.

DESIGNS EXCEEDING 8 COLORS - +$0.50 per additional color

SEWOUTS
-Under 10K stitches- One sewout sample at no additional cost
-Over 10K stitches- One sewout sample charged at $12
-Additional sewouts charged at $12  

CLIENT PROVIDED DST FILES: 
Unless requested, sewout proofs will be provided at our discretion. 
We are not liable for quality of client provided files.

(stock fonts)

3D PUFF  - + $1.75 ea piece

Custom font personalization add digitize fee

Materials requiring special hooping: Bags, Jackets, Towels, Blankets +$0.50 ea* 

METALLIC THREAD - + $0.75 each piece

PATCH SEWDOWN - SIMPLE SHAPES - $2.50 ea.  
- COMPLEX SHAPES - tbd on shape/request quote 

-MUST HAVE COMPANY NAME, JOB NAME OR INVOICE NUMBER ON 
THE PO OR SOMEWHERE ON THE SHIPPING LABEL.
 
-ONE ORDER PER PO OR EXTRA HANDLING FEE FOR SEPARATING WILL 
BE APPLIED TO INVOICE @ $20 PER ORDER. 

Per Piece /
 Per Location

TAG/LABEL                     .25 per pc.
BAGGING                        .25 per pc.

FOLDING                         .50 per pc.
UNBAGGING                    .15 per pc.

**Allow extra time for
     folding and bagging.

- A LIST OF THREAD COLORS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

Shirts and Hats cannot be combined for quantity pricing.  

PRODUCTION / MISC ARTWORK / DIGITIZE

SPECIALTY EMB / THREAD / LOCATIONS / MATERIAL

CONTRACT EMBROIDERY 480-545-59002024 info@LogoWearExpress.com

Spoilage/ Damage Rate 2%. 
All spoilage below 2% or 3 pieces customer is responsible for.

LogoWear Express has the right to refuse to decorate any product for any reason and to change pricing at any time.  

MINIMUM ORDER- $50 + Digitizing if needed

DROP SHIPPED ORDERS

RUSH ORDERS

* From time order & artwork are approved*

75 % of invoice  1 DAY
50 % of invoice  2 DAYS
35 % of invoice  3 DAYS
20 % of invoice  4 DAYS

Must have approval - 
please call or email to verify 
if rush production is possible 

Minimum
rush charge 

$25

Split Shipment               
Handling fees/Shipping $6 Per Box/ Handling

 $15 Per Location

CALL
FOR

QUOTE

6 pc. min with same color combination.

SANMAR and S&S ACTIVEWEAR 
FREE SHIPPING PROGRAM$5.00 per change

Please allow 24 hours for order entry and proof. If you do not receive the order confirmation and proof after 24 hours, 
please email or call to confirm it has been received. 

(multiple embroidery locations on low qty orders, di�erent embroidery locations on same order, etc. )

*(subject to addtional charges if more complex )

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

TWO LINES - $10.00 ea

Excessive set up time will be subject to additional charges. 

eaglegroupsportswear@gmail.com




